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SRR24655741
SRR24655765
SRR24655855
SRR24655915
SRR24655990
SRR24656051
SRR24656146
SRR24656203
SRR24656274
SRR24656357
SRR24656463
SRR24656505
SRR24655743
SRR24655790
SRR24655876
SRR24655898
SRR24655950
SRR24655992
SRR24656047
SRR24656090
SRR24656128
SRR24656158
SRR24656193
SRR24656212
SRR24656261
SRR24656294
SRR24656325
SRR24656364
SRR24656407
SRR24656432
SRR24656450
SRR24656481
SRR24655738
SRR24655785
SRR24655823
SRR24655889
SRR24655900
SRR24655931
SRR24656056
SRR24656086
SRR24656118
SRR24656125
SRR24656194
SRR24656266
SRR24656298
SRR24656372
SRR24656426
SRR24656464
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Caries_Source

@D C1 saliva
@D c2.5 saliva
@ C4 saliva
@D 6.5 saliva

Ruminococcaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Pseudomonadaceae
Moraxellaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-1]
Peptostreptococcaceae_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-2]
Comamonadaceae
Sphingomonadaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Enterococcaceae
Veillonellaceae

Moraxellaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Campylobacteraceae

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]

Family

Aerococcaceae

Selenomonadaceae

Actinomycetaceae

Burkholderiaceae

Actinomycetaceae

Corynebacteriaceae

Micrococcaceae

Fusobacteriaceae

Flavobacteriaceae

Gemellaceae

Carnobacteriaceae

Porphyromonadaceae

Leptotrichiaceae

Veillonellaceae

Pasteurellaceae

Neisseriaceae

Prevotellaceae

Streptococcaceae



